

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines  
 CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT  
 Province, City or Municipality:  ANAO   
 3rd  Quarter, CY  2021

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	7824428	Establishment of Municipal Fish Production Facility (Freshwater Fish Hatchery at Sitio Capataan)	1,416,886.06	San Jose South Anao, Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui Tarlac	1,412,965.98	07.26.21	90 c.d.
2	7884555	Establishment of Greenhouse with Micro-Sprinkler System for Ylang-ylang Project	245,000.00	San Jose South Anao, Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui Tarlac	244,337.63	08.10.21	45 c.d
3	7889359	Construction of Municipal Nursery at Sitio Capataan	299,913.73	San Jose South Anao, Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui Tarlac	299,376.00	08.10.21	45 c.d
4	7926509	Improvement of Rural Health Unit Public Comfort Room	799,998.92	Poblacion Anao, Tarlac	FRNCS Builders	Magsaysay Street Victoria Tarlac	795,265.63	08.24.21	90 c.d.
5	7916469	Installation of Solar Street Lights for the Following Barangays in Anao, Tarlac: Poblacion, Baguindoc, Bantog, Campos, Rizal, SFE, SFW, SJN, SJS. San Juan, San Roque, Sto. Domingo, Sinense, Suaverdez	9,999,902.98	Municipality of Anao	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui Tarlac	9,970,850.06	09.03.21	75 c.d.
6	7944577	Improvement of Quality of Water Source at San Francisco East Water Source (Installation of Filtration System and Chlorinator Pump)	1,499,863.00	San Francisco East Anao, Tarlac	Dianne Builders	Baltazar Subdivision, Poblacion Norte, Paniqui Tarlac	1,488,024.50	09.13.21	60 c.d.

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

\_\_\_\_\_  
 PERLITA B. CAJULAO  
 BAC Secretariat Head

\_\_\_\_\_  
 GABRIEL C. TILDE  
 BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bid project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines  
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Anao  
3rd Quarter, CY 2021

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
7874095	Provision of Teaching and Learning Materials to National Child Development Center (NCDC) and Child Development Centers (CDCs)	139,999.50	Theya Enterprises	Capitol Villas Subdivision, Tarlac City	139,007.50	10.08.2021
7889673	Provision of Children's Playground to National Child Development Center (NCDC) and Child Development Centers (CDCs)	120,000.00	Theya Enterprises	Capitol Villas Subdivision, Tarlac City	118,998.00	10.08.2021
7977685	Purchase of Hybrid Corn Seeds for Corn Farmers	799,942.50	I.G. Bernal Agricultural Supplies Trading	San Roque Anao, Tarlac	799,908.75	14.09.2021

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

\_\_\_\_\_  
PERLITA B. CAJULAO  
BAC Secretariat Head

\_\_\_\_\_  
GABRIEL C. TILDE  
BAC Chairperson



